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Possible general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Dalian Wanda Commercial Properties Co., Ltd. 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

BlackRock, Inc. 14 April 2016 Purchase 9,000 $47.2500 44,366,890 6.7990% 

Purchase 1,800 $47.1639 44,368,690 6.7993% 

Purchase 1,800 $47.2389 44,370,490 6.7996% 

Sale 35,400 $46.9959 44,335,090 6.7942% 

Sale 10,400 $47.1183 44,324,690 6.7926% 

Sale 15,800 $47.1183 44,308,890 6.7901% 

Sale 3,300 $47.1183 44,305,590 6.7896% 

Sale 152,700 $47.1183 44,152,890 6.7662% 

Purchase 6,000 $47.1567 44,158,890 6.7672% 

Purchase 11,000 $47.1627 44,169,890 6.7688% 
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Purchase 3,600 $47.1472 44,173,490 6.7694% 

Purchase 11,900 $47.2500 44,185,390 6.7712% 

Purchase 1,290,645 $47.2000 45,476,035 6.9690% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

BlackRock, Inc. is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

The last dealing made was the receipt of collateral by BlackRock, Inc., and the figure represents the net movement in collateral. 


